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1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10
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12

13

14

15

16

IMRAN FARAZ

ABDUL MAJID

HAFIZ USMAN SHAKIR

AMNA IKRAM

WASEEM U RAHMAN

MUHAMMAD WASIM ABBAS

RIZWAN MUSTAFA SHAH

MUHAMMAD YASIR UMAR

SHOKET ABBAS

SIDRA-TUL-MUNTAHA

HAFIZ MUNEEB AHMAD

MUHAMMAD TAHIR

MUHAMMAD JAMSHAD ARSHAD

ABDUL KHALIQ

MUHAMMAD HANNAN AHMAD

MUHAMMAD FAHEEM KHALID

MUHAMMAD HAYAT

MUHAMMAD BAKHSH

MUHAMMAD AKBAR SHAKIR

IKRAM-UL-HAQ

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

ASHIQ HUSSAIN

NAZIR HUSSAIN SHAH

ABDUL GHAFFAR

GHULAM MUHAMMAD

NAZIR AHMAD TARIQ

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

ALLAH JAWIA

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

MIAN FARMAN ALI

KHALID MUNIR

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

69000005

69000001

69000216

69000435

69000616

69000031

69000381

69000397

69000373

69000417

69000158

69000318

69000280

69000045

69000097

69000502

LAYYAH

LAYYAH

LAHORE

OKARA

LAYYAH

M. GARH

BHAKKAR

FAISALABAD

JHANG

NANKANA
SAHIB

KASUR

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

SARGODHA

MULTAN

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

AGRICULTURAL OFFICER (PP)   -  (BS-17)

AGRICULTURE

21 Case #  56F2016
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17

18

19

20

21

SHAHID IQBAL

SAMIULLAH

TANZEEL AHMED

SABA TAHSEEN (Selected agains

MUHAMMAD ABDUL UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

FAIZ ULLAH

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

FAQEER MUHAMMAD SHAHID

MEHDI HAYAT

17

18

19

20

21

69000006

69000551

69000138

69000281

69000514

LODHRAN

GUJRANWALA

NAROWAL

SIALKOT

JHANG

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

WOMEN QUOTA

OPEN MERIT

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

AGRICULTURAL OFFICER (PP)   -  (BS-17)

AGRICULTURE

21 Case #  56F2016

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 


