## PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MERIT LIST

Post: <u>AGRICULTURAL OFFICER (PP) - (BS-17)</u>

Department: <u>AGRICULTURE</u>

No. of Candidates Recommended 21 <u>Case # 56F2016</u>

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
1	69000005	1	IMRAN FARAZ MUHAMMAD HAYAT	LAYYAH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
2	69000001	2	ABDUL MAJID MUHAMMAD BAKHSH	LAYYAH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
3	69000216	3	HAFIZ USMAN SHAKIR MUHAMMAD AKBAR SHAKIR	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
4	69000435	4	AMNA IKRAM IKRAM-UL-HAQ	OKARA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
5	69000616	5	WASEEM U RAHMAN MUHAMMAD SALEEM	LAYYAH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
6	69000031	6	MUHAMMAD WASIM ABBAS ASHIQ HUSSAIN	M. GARH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
7	69000381	7	RIZWAN MUSTAFA SHAH NAZIR HUSSAIN SHAH	BHAKKAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
8	69000397	8	MUHAMMAD YASIR UMAR ABDUL GHAFFAR	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
9	69000373	9	SHOKET ABBAS GHULAM MUHAMMAD	JHANG	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
10	69000417	10	SIDRA-TUL-MUNTAHA NAZIR AHMAD TARIQ	NANKANA SAHIB	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
11	69000158	11	HAFIZ MUNEEB AHMAD MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	KASUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
12	69000318	12	MUHAMMAD TAHIR ALLAH JAWIA	BAHAWALPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
13	69000280	13	MUHAMMAD JAMSHAD ARSHAD MUHAMMAD ARSHAD	BAHAWAL NAGAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
14	69000045	14	ABDUL KHALIQ MUHAMMAD SALEEM	BAHAWAL NAGAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
15	69000097	15	MUHAMMAD HANNAN AHMAD MIAN FARMAN ALI	SARGODHA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
16	69000502	16	MUHAMMAD FAHEEM KHALID KHALID MUNIR	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT

## PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MERIT LIST

Post: AGRICULTURAL OFFICER (PP) - (BS-17)

Department: AGRICULTURE

No. of Candidates Recommended 21 <u>Case # 56F2016</u>

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
17	69000006	17	SHAHID IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL	LODHRAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
18	69000551	18	SAMIULLAH FAIZ ULLAH	GUJRANWALA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
19	69000138	19	TANZEEL AHMED MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE	NAROWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
20	69000281	20	SABA TAHSEEN (Selected agains FAQEER MUHAMMAD SHAHID	SIALKOT	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
21	69000514	21	MUHAMMAD ABDUL UR REHMAN MEHDI HAYAT	JHANG	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT

## Note :

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.